PRODUCT DATASHEET
DS-LP12-20.T3
2026-05-30
LEOCH LP AGM 12V 20Ah Deep Cycle Battery
Battery / Accu  |  LEOCH  |  LP12-20.T3
Reliable LEOCH LP AGM battery delivering 12V and 20Ah capacity with 300A
CCA for demanding applications.
Features
• Deep cycle capability for sustained power output
• High 300A CCA for reliable starting power
• Durable AGM technology for enhanced lifespan
• Maintenance-free operation reduces service needs
NOMINAL VOLTAGE
12 V
RATED CAPACITY (C20)
20 Ah
COLD CRANKING AMPS (EN)
300 A
WEIGHT
5,7 kg
HOLD-DOWN TYPE
B00
Technical Specifications
 General Information
 Technology Stationary Battery
 Chemistry Lead-Acid
 Electrical Specifications
 Nominal Voltage 12 V
 Rated Capacity (C20) 20 Ah
 Cold Cranking Amps (EN) 300 A
 Physical Specifications
 Length 181 mm
 Width 76 mm
 Height 167 mm
 Weight 5,7 kg
 Case Type N.B.
 Layout
 Terminal Type T3
 Terminal Position +R
 Hold-Down Type B00
Regulatory Compliance
Standards: EN 50342, EN 61427, EN 62133, IEC 62619, UN 38.3
Regulatory: CE | Bebat | ADR
Product Identification
Item Code: LP12-20.T3
Manufacturer Code: LP12-20.T3
Model: LP
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
De Hoeve Multipower B.V.  |  Prof. Eykmanweg 27, 5144 ND Waalwijk  |  +31 416 693 155  |  dehoevemultipower.nl
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2026 De Hoeve Multipower B.V.